:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10265516

Oct 27, 2024 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 320,797 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 507430 - 0.019399166 ETH®
48.11 USD

2 507432 - 0.019436249 ETH®
48.20 USD

3 507433 - 0.019421459 ETH®
48.16 USD

4 507435 - 0.019385570 ETH®
48.07 USD

S 507453 - 0.019434374 ETH®
48.20 USD

6 507454 - 0.019409016 ETH®
48.13 USD

7 507455 - 0.019426309 ETH®
48.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10265516
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/320797
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507430
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507432
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507433
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507435
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507453
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507454
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507455

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

007456

507459

°07469

Validator Id

1011342

Amount

0.019454384
48.25 USD

0.015797673
39.18 USD

0.019427778
48.18 USD

0.019400484
48.11 USD

0.019351262
47.99 USD

0.019381751
48.07 USD

0.019400959
48.11 USD

0.019316803
47.90 USD

0.019448074
48.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.046296965

114.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507456
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507459
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507467
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507468
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507469
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507470
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507471
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507472
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/507473
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1011342

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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